Sat, Aug 30, 2008

Regular Standard Novice B

8" 133 yards, 72 sec

1 95 55.32
20" 131 yards, 63 sec

1 95 50.77

2 85 4155
24" 131 yards, 63 sec

1 100 36.42

Regular Standard Open

20" 163 yards, 67 sec

1 100 64.36
24" 163 yards, 67 sec

1 95 65.29

Regular Standard Excellent A

20" 179 yards, 63 sec
1 100 54.79
2 100 55.54

Regular Standard Excellent B

8" 172 yards, 72 sec
1 100 48.84
2 100 53.11
3 100 55.51
4 100 58.71
100 65.04
12" 172 yards, 69 sec
1 100 46.04
2 100 48.69
3 100 49.40
4 100 50.02
100 52.85
100 62.19

822

2063
2078

2443

2001

2435

2037
2056

813
808
809
806
805

1208
1206
1207
1212
1203
1209

Samantha

Rockstar

Kruzer

Seger SH,NAJ

Ravin' RA,NA,AXJ,

Cammii

Coco OA AXJ XF
Happy

Howard MX,MXJ,X
MACHS Kirby CD
MACH Haley

MACH3 Tamieca N

MACH4 Ernie NJP

MACH3 Shady OF

Comet MX,MXJ,0OF

MACH Charlie RN,

Betty CD,RE,MX,M

Alice AX,MXJ

CH Robbie CD,RE,

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Collie (Rough)

Flat Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Rat Terrier

Yorkshire Terrier
Cavalier King Charles S
Poodle (Toy)

Yorkshire Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles S
Miniature Pinscher
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Lowchen

Border Terrier

Bernadette Doyle

Samantha Narel

Bernadette Doyle

Dave Parison

Beth Elliott

Wayne Wilkinson

Dennis Stranc

Kathy Pudenz

Mary Doyle
Debbie Tabor
Susan Robinson
Sherry Speckels
Mary Doyle

Jim Payne
Susan Robinson
Tom Woepse
Pamela Dural
Denise Schiele

Betsy Easton



16" 176 yards, 67 sec
1 100

2 100

3 100

4 100
100

100

100

100

100

100

20" 179 yards, 63 sec
1 100
2 100
3 100
4 100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

24" 179 yards, 63 sec
1 100
2 100
3 100
4 100

38.74
39.63
43.04
44.48
52.55
52.63
55.75
56.51
58.15
60.34

37.83
40.17
42.17
42.56
43.53
44.33
45.91
47.01
48.50
51.96
52.39
54.46
57.68
58.90

48.91
49.46
56.12
56.45

1617
1609
1616
1601
1620
1602
1604
1612
1613
1611

2014
2013
2005
2031
2039
2018
2011
2034
2020
2024
2012
2006
2032
2017

2422
2415
2423
2408

Sat, Aug 30, 2008
Regular Standard Excellent B

MACHS Flash XF

Jazz

MACH12 Elan TD
MACH2 Addie
Nick MX,MXJ,NF

MACH3 Kylie UD,R

MACH Molly
Saffire JH,MX,MXJ
MACH Zorra OF

Breaker CDX,RE,M

Luke

Temi CD,MX,MXJ,
MACH3 Taxi XF
Zeke CD,RA,MX,M
MACH?2 Taffy

Ty AX,AXJ,OF
Buster Brown
MACH Cinder UD
Remy MX,MXJ,NF
MACH Penny RE,J
Kayla

MACH2 Tetley UD,

Pilot CD,JH,MX,MX
OTCH Extra UDX4,

Caeleigh CD,MX,M
Olivia RN,MX,MXJ,

Allie CD,AX,AXJ,N
Cait RN,AX,,AXJ,N

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8" 116 yards, 46 sec
1 100
2 100
20" 122 yards, 41 sec

1 100

26" 122 yards, 41 sec

1 100

28.12
33.55

19.55

41.00

821
822

2078

2604

Sassy

Samantha

Kruzer

Given

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Irish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Peruvian Inca Orchid

Keeshond

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
American Staffordshire
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Flat Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Airedale Terrier

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Pam Fish

Terry Elger

Sue Rolek

Lori Sue Wendorf
Judy Payne
Debbie Constant
Bill Parrilli
Colleen Driscoll
Melissa Reimer

Jean Munger

Denise Elger
Anne Riba

Kurt Matushek
Margaret Barton
Dan Starmach
Steve Seeler
Janet Boggs
Larry Rougeau
Deborah Hanson
Barb Scalise
Karen Narta
Colleen DeVore
Marietta Huber

Dianne Prueske

Mary Jane Rougeau

Kim Trzcinski
Therese Napoli

Christie Williams

Mary Lynn Dawson

Bernadette Doyle

Bernadette Doyle

Dana Pike



20" 140 yards, 40 sec
1 95
24" 140 yards, 40 sec

1 91

Sat, Aug 30, 2008
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

30.12

42.76

2069

2436

Maven NA,NAJ,NF

Orion RN,NAJ

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A

16" 151 yards, 43 sec
1 100
2 100

27.52
35.09

1632
1629

Taz OA,NAJ,NF
Fletch OA,OAJ,NF,

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B

8" 147 yards, 45 sec
1 100

2 100
3 100

12" 147 yards, 45 sec
1 100
2 100

3 100

16" 151 yards, 43 sec
1 100

2 100

3 100

4 100
100

100

100

100

100

100

20" 155 yards, 41 sec
1 100
2 100
3 100
4 100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

33.00
34.21
37.99

26.35
30.45
42.95

24.07
26.81
27.50
30.80
32.12
32.18
35.61
35.81
36.51
41.63

25.35
27.93
30.87
30.99
31.86
32.64
32.75
33.01
35.14
36.99
38.28

814
806
805

1201
1207
1209

1617
1605
1601
1604
1607
1620
1602
1606
1614
1611

2013
2039
2027
2008
2002
2033
2024
2006
2015
2004
2032

CH Jeni MX,MXJ
MACH3 Tamieca N
MACH4 Ernie NJP

MACHS5 Bruce XF
MACH Charlie RN,
CH Robbie CD,RE,

MACHS Flash XF
Tucker RN,MX,MX
MACH2 Addie
MACH Molly
Chuck MX,MXJ,0F
Nick MX,MXJ,NF
MACHS3 Kylie UD,R
MACHS6 Abby
Daisy Mae MX,MXJ
Breaker CDX,RE,M

Temi CD,MX,MXJ,
MACH2 Taffy
MACH Lilli OF

Tag CD,RN,HXAs,
CH Remee HXAs,
Reno AX,AXJ
MACH Penny RE,J
MACH2 Tetley UD,
Sedona MX,MXJ,0
CH/MACH Taz UD
Pilot CD,JH,MX,MX

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Silky Terrier
Poodle (Toy)

Yorkshire Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher

Border Terrier

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Irish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Keeshond

Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Flat Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tollin

Labrador Retriever

Leslie Baumann

Nancy Sherman

Debbie Tabor

Lisa Potts

Joyce Price
Sherry Speckels
Mary Doyle

Laura Fearn
Tom Woepse

Betsy Easton

Pam Fish
Deborah Pascal
Lori Sue Wendorf
Bill Parrilli

Kellee Fisher
Judy Payne
Debbie Constant
Jim Payne

Judy Blaige

Jean Munger

Anne Riba

Dan Starmach
Dee Olson
Nancy Lindsay
Laura Kincaid
Laurie Minarcik
Barb Scalise
Colleen DeVore
Peggy Martire
Kathy Guerra

Marietta Huber



Sat, Aug 30, 2008

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B

24" 155 yards, 41 sec
1 100 28.61 2407 Partner MX,MXJ,X
2 100 30.46 2409 Bullitt CD,RA,MX,A
3 100 32.45 2411 MACH2 Gunner JH
4 100 33.94 2403 Grace RA,MX,MXJ
100 38.72 2422 Caeleigh CD,MX,M

26" 155 yards, 41 sec
1 100 29.91 2602 Trax RN,AX,MXJ,N

Preferred Standard Open

8" 159 yards, 78 sec
1 95 58.54 818 MACH lke OJP,NA
20" 163 yards, 72 sec
1 100 52.37 2080 Ch.Crue TD
2 100 57.71 2075 Frankie MX,MXJ,0
3 95 70.33 2073 Starz CDX,TDX,RA
Preferred Standard Excellent B
20" 179 yards, 68 sec
1 100 54.87 2049 MACH7 Thunder V
2 100 62.42 2045 Rose CDX,RE,HSA

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

20" 122 yards, 46 sec
1 100 24.86 2080 Ch.Crue TD
2 100 26.22 2083 Tasha

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

8" 0 yards, 38 sec

1 60 29.06 821 Sassy

2 58 41.26 822 Samantha
16" 0 yards, 35 sec

1 59 24.53 1643 Rev RN
20" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 79 29.83 2028 MACH Bang

2 53 36.00 2067 Sammy NAJ,NJP
24" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 65 25.92 2438 Jake NA,NAJ
26" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 64 38.71 2604 Given

Belgian Tervuren

Collie (Rough)

German Shorthaired Poi
Collie (Rough)

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Poodle (Miniature)

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever

Bernese Mountain Dog

Golden Retriever

Collie (Rough)

Belgian Tervuren

Collie (Rough)

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke

Keeshond

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Scott Allen
Paul Darland
Carol Kluka
Deborah Held

Mary Jane Rougeau

Norman Minarik

Lisa Potts

Roberta Whitesides
Mary Beth Wajda

Jean Munger

Pam Fish
Deborah Held

Roberta Whitesides

Aurekia Mniszewski-Wilk

Mary Lynn Dawson

Bernadette Doyle

Mary Beth Wajda

Dana Pike

Melanie Herbst

Norman Minarik

Dana Pike



Sat, Aug 30, 2008

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

8" 0 yards, 38 sec

1 67 35.14 810 Whimsy Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
16" 0 yards, 35 sec

1 78 36.00 1610 Splash AX,AXJ Nova Scotia Duck Tollin
24" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 66 36.85 2415 Olivia RN,MX,MXJ, Doberman Pinscher

2 61 25.76 2440 Tanner AX,AXJ Labrador Retriever

3 61 37.10 2408 Cait RN,AX,,AXJ,N Airedale Terrier

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent A

20" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 80 27.69 2014 Luke Border Collie
24" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 71 30.55 2406 Sunny OA,O0AJ,OF Golden Retriever

2 70 25.52 2433 CH Lore CD,HSAd Belgian Malinois
26" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 69 23.78 2601 Bubba Giant Schnauzer

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B

16" 0 yards, 35 sec

1 70 27.88 1605 Tucker RN,MX,MX Poodle (Miniature)
20" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 80 30.30 2041 Ali XF Border Collie

2 70 31.17 2027 MACH Lilli OF Border Collie

3 67 32.54 2037 Coco OAAXJ,XF  Border Collie

4 62 35.60 2021 TC Jack UDX2,XF Border Collie
24" 0 yards, 32 sec

1 70 26.09 2402 CH Vie HSAsd,AX, Briard

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

20" 0 yards, 35 sec

1 60 32.96 2073 Starz CDX,TDX,RA Bernese Mountain Dog

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

20" 0 yards, 35 sec
1 59 35.00 2044 CT Sarah VCD1,R German Shepherd Dog
2 57 37.25 2051 Skky CD,RN,AX,A German Shepherd Dog

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B

16" 0 yards, 35 sec

1 67 20.47 1622 Flurry CDX,AX,AXJ Border Collie

Annette Narel

Tammi Stone

Kim Trzcinski
Liz Starmach

Christie Williams

Denise Elger

Steve Pool

Tina Fields

Steve Rinne

Deborah Pascal

Kurt Matushek
Dee Olson
Dennis Stranc

Laura Kincaid

David Behrens

Jean Munger

Bill Childers
Bill Childers

Samantha Narel



Sat, Aug 30, 2008

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Excellent B

20" 0 yards, 35 sec
1 70 29.46 2043 CH/MACH Pagan  Belgian Tervuren Roberta Whitesides
2 63 39.80 2050 Rocko CD,AXP,MJ Golden Retriever Barbara Jones

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A

8" 147 yards, 50 sec
1 100 35.47 818 MACH lke OJP,NA Poodle (Miniature) Lisa Potts

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B

12" 151 yards, 48 sec
1 100 41.61 1214 MACH4 MacDuff C Border Terrier Betsy Easton

16" 155 yards, 46 sec
1 100 30.26 1626 MACHA4 Chase UD Golden Retriever James Narel

20" 155 yards, 46 sec
1 100 31.52 2049 MACHY Thunder V Golden Retriever Pam Fish

2 100 39.28 2045 Rose CDX,RE,HSA Collie (Rough) Deborah Held
3 100 43.33 2048 Hawk VCD2,MX,M Doberman Pinscher Carol Kluka



